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73 Studio City Lease

MLS#15-956679

MID CENTURY LEASE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Edward G. Reilly

3+4
11523 DONA EVITA DR

$11,000 MID-CENTURY

Perfectly situated in close proximity to most major studio this 
mid-century modern home offers a rare lease opportunity 
in the sought after “Dona” streets. Walls of floor to ceiling 
glass afford panoramic views. The expansive Great Room 
encompasses multiple living and dining areas. A gourmet 
kitchen features top of the line appliances. Separated from 
the main living spaces are a master bedroom and two guest 
bedrooms, each with en suite baths. There is a private rear 
yard with inviting pool.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

MLS#15-956593

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 428-6755

4+4
1210 JOURNEYS END DR

$2,395,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The Gansburg Residence, 1946,  Lloyd Wright Architect.  
Wright's interpretation of the rambling single story California 
ranch house for pharmacist Emanuel Gainsburg and his 
family is carefully set in a mature nature garden at the foot 
of the picturesque San Gabriel Mountains.  It's hidden away 
yet permits easy access to downtown Los Angeles.  Like a 
sacred retreat, the environment both indoors and outdoors 
is peaceful, and conducive to mindfulness.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 535B2

260 Palos Verdes Estates Single Family

MLS#15-935193

IMPECCABLE PALOS VERDES 
CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-777-6327

3+3
2600 VIA CAMPESINA

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gracious Contemp. with soaring, vaulted beam ceilings and 
huge picture windows. Flag stone entry. Stone fireplace 
in living room.  Spacious formal dining rm.  Nice interior 
courtyard has BBQ, brick floors and thick hedges for 
entertaining in ultimate privacy.  Gourmet Kit. with tumbled 
marble and granite.  Master w/French doors opening to 
lush gardens. Handsome den with built-in bookcases.  2 
additional bedroom suites. Tremendous storage and two 
car garage.

www.2600viacampesina.com

Open red12-2

1284 Highland Park Single Family

QUINTESSENTIAL SPANISH WITH 3D 
MOUNTIAN VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz  Johnson 323-397-6041

2+2
985 MAYO ST

$649,000 1sty-SPANISH

Whatever your holiday preferences, the living room is ready & 
waiting for you first decorations & winter cheer, the sparkling 
re-done floors, plaster walls & original windows welcome any 
decor & the handy inside laundry closet makes that chore a 
snap. It sits high enough on the Hill to feel like a tree house 
but still be close to the Gold Line, Freeways and all the 
adventures NELA has to offer.

MOUNTAIN VIEWS!! NELA!! GOLD LINE!!

Open NEW11-2 595-A2

MLS#15-947543

HOUSE + LEGAL GUEST APARTMENT WITH 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Florie S. Savage (323) 868-8085

5+3
5830 BURWOOD AVE

$895,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Storybook English home plus guest apartment & private 
art studio on historic Hummingbird Hill in Highland Park. 
Main house has 4+2 and apt has 1+1; both spaces have 
separate entrances. Additional features include river rock 
walls, 2 decks, 2 fireplaces, leaded glass, drought tolerant 
landscaping, large backyard, entertainment deck, mountain/
canyon views.

Clng Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

1284 Highland Park Single Family

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

QUINTESSENTIAL SPANISH WITH 3D 
MOUNTIAN VIEWS

TELES PROPERTIES
Liz  Johnson 323-397-6041

2+2
985 MAYO ST

$649,000 1sty-SPANISH

Whatever your holiday preferences, the living room is ready & 
waiting for you first decorations & winter cheer, the sparkling 
re-done floors, plaster walls & original windows welcome any 
decor & the handy inside laundry closet makes that chore a 
snap. It sits high enough on the Hill to feel like a tree house 
but still be close to the Gold Line, Freeways and all the 
adventures NELA has to offer.

MOUNTAIN VIEWS!! NELA!! GOLD LINE!!

Open NEW10-2 595-A2

MLS#15-956593

LLOYD WRIGHT IN A NATURE GARDEN

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 428-6755

4+4
1210 JOURNEYS END DR

$2,395,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The Gansburg Residence, 1946,  Lloyd Wright Architect.  
Wright's interpretation of the rambling single story California 
ranch house for pharmacist Emanuel Gainsburg and his 
family is carefully set in a mature nature garden at the foot 
of the picturesque San Gabriel Mountains.  It's hidden away 
yet permits easy access to downtown Los Angeles.  Like a 
sacred retreat, the environment both indoors and outdoors 
is peaceful, and conducive to mindfulness

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW10-2 535B2

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

73 Studio City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-923461

MAJOR REDUCTION - SELLER SAYS SELL!

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Judy Ross-Bunnage 310-285-7504

3+3
12044 HOFFMAN ST #101

$709,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Contemp two level condo in high end Medit bldg. Enter past 
lush landscaping thru gates into courtyard w/ fountain to 
your private residence. Designed w/ quality & attention to 
detail from tile & hdwd flrs to wrought iron railings & soffited 
ceilings. LR w/ fp & patio, Chef's Kit w/ wd cabinets, granite 
cntrtops & SS appliances; Den w/ closet & full BA down, 2 
BRs up w/ lux en suite BAs & walk in closets; W/D in unit. 
Gym & pvt roof deck. Located near eateries/shops of Ventura 
Blvd & CBS studios!

www.12044Hoffman101.com

Open red11-2 562G5

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)


